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WARNING: Electrical repairs should only be 135
attempted by trained repairmen. Contact the nearest \\132
Porter-Cable Service Center or other competent 152 \
repair center. 15
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Item Number
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14
15
15
18
22
24
31
31
33
36
39
40
52

Part Number

000000-00
000000-00
803105
000000-00
859179
801538
801519
864459
843156
802787
855284
803847SV
803745
803858
849197SV
8038475V
803856
882511SV
000000-00
876800
D841698
D841699
877616
888879
000000-00
803458
691171

PartsList for 726 Type 2

Description

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
LEAD

No Longer Available
BRUSH

BRUSH CAP
BRUSH HOLDER
SWITCH

SWITCH

115V CORD
BEARING
BEARING
WASHER
BEARING

BALL BEARING
BEARING
BEARING
BEARING

No Longer Available
SEAL

WORM

GEAR

SPROCKET
CHAIN

No Longer Available
PULLEY SHAFT
HOUSING
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Qty Required
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Item Number

52
55
55
57
62
62
62
63
65
65
65
70
84
94
100
101
103
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112

Part Number

000000-00
693321
692110
864707
694978
867950
861799
853328
844866
844867
692987
804167
839279
A02807
865398
802329
694988
694988
000000-00
839686
802223
000000-00
858008
803679
803254
801135
802598

PartsList for 726 Type 2

Description

No Longer Available
FRONT PULLEY HSG
REAR PULLEY HSG
HANDLE SET

GUIDE HARDWARE
GUIDE ASSY

BLADE HLDR

GUARD

PULLEY
PULLEY-DRIVEN
CAPLUG

PLUG

KNOB

PULLEY- RUBBER TIRE
KNOB

PIN

TENSION SHAFT/YOKE
TENSION SHAFT/YOKE
No Longer Available
WASHER

WASHER

No Longer Available
SCREW

WASHER

SLIDE BLOCK

PLATE

SCREW
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Qty Required
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Item Number

113
114
115
116
117
117
118
119
120
121
121
122
123
124
125
126
129
130
131
132
133
134
138
141
142
145
149

Part Number

803600
802099
803435
847213
882187
803338
804547
804389
867693
883486
802289
861664
861663
866061
802417
863134
849314
838312
804301
802302
802897
869687
873951
802687
849235
883806
878563

PartsList for 726 Type 2

Description

SPRING YOKE
RING
WASHER
SCREW
SCREW
SCREW
SCREW
SPRING
SPRING STUD
SCREW
SCREW
WASHER

PIN

SCREW
WASHER
WASHER
TERM

SCREW

NUT

RING
JACKSHAFT CARRI
NUT

STOP
LOCKWASHER
SCREW
SCREW

KEY
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Item Number

150
151
152
153
154
157
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
173
174
175
176
177
178

Part Number

000000-00
801896
803665
846744
803150
844107
860715
802158
801377
000000-00
861434
810716
801372
804177
838733
803017
804214
802200
834286
000000-00
691678
692203
000000-00
844595
802303
847002
851584

PartsList for 726 Type 2

Description

No Longer Available
SCREW

0 RING

SET SCREW
SCREW

SCREW

SCREW

SCREW

WASHER

No Longer Available
CORD CLAMP
RELIEVER

NUT

O-RING

SCREW

WASHER

OIL SLINGER
SCREW

SCREW

No Longer Available
SHIM

SHIM

No Longer Available
KNOB
CONNECTOR
SCREW

WASHER
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Qty Required



PartsList for 726 Type 2

[tem Number Part Number Description Qty Required
179 000000-00 No Longer Available 1
182 000000-00 No Longer Available 1
183 863569 GUIDE 1
190 801821 WASHER 10
191 867349 HARDWARE KIT 1
192 858008 SCREW 10
193 801710 PIN 1
800 803442 TUBE OIL 1
800 803443 LUBE 1
861 911773 CARRYING CASE 1
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